

What is The Glatfelter Legacy Society?

The Adams County Historical Society established the Glatfelter Legacy Society in 2019 to honor its longtime Executive Director, Dr. Charles H. Glatfelter (1924-2013). This program was created to recognize those who are planning gifts to the Adams County Historical Society that will ensure the preservation and safekeeping of our local history for generations to come. Gifts include bequests, retirement plan assets, charitable trusts, gifts of life insurance, or other charitable planned gifts.

Although the Society receives and recognizes thousands of gifts from community members each year, others come at the end of the donor's life. The Glatfelter Society provides a way for the Adams County Historical Society to thank these generous donors during their lifetimes.

Members of the Glatfelter Legacy Society are, if they wish, recognized in Adams County Historical Society printed materials, and are invited to special periodic events.

Joining the Glatfelter Legacy Society

If you have already made arrangements to give to the Adams County Historical Society in your will or another form of deferred giving, you are currently eligible to join the Glatfelter Society. Please notify us of your plans by completing the form on the reverse side of this sheet and returning it to us.

Please reach out to us at (717) 334-4723 regarding any questions about your planned gift. We are happy to work with you to make sure that the gift is designated in a way that you specify.

The Charles H. Glatfelter Legacy Society

If you have made plans for a future gift to the Adams County Historical Society, please complete the form below. Thank you for your generosity and commitment to Adams County history.

The Adams County Historical Society 625 Biglerville Rd. Gettysburg, PA 17325				
Name(s)				
Address				
City				
State	Zip	Phone		

I have provided for the Adams County Historical Society in my estate plans in the following way:

Gift Type:

Approximate Gift Value (optional):

Bequest or Revocable Trust	\$
Charitable Remainder Trust - Irrevocable beneficiary	\$
Charitable Remainder Trust - Revocable beneficiary	\$
Beneficiary of a life insurance policy	\$
Beneficiary of an IRA or qualified retirement plan	\$
Appreciated Securities	\$
Charitable Gift Annuity	\$
Real Estate	\$

Please describe (or attach a copy of) the instructions found in your will or trust pertinent to this gift:

May we list your name(s) as Glatfelter Legacy Society members in ACHS publications?

Yes _____ No _____

Date _____ Signature _____

This statement of intent is non-binding.